
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

831 R. Smith  613.4871

130 K. Keylon  913.5382

157 S. Hackley  313.5673

72 B. Johnson  613.6174

566 L. Martin  913.6375

336 D. Jonon  613.6556

345 M. Graddy  713.6587

731 S. Roman  913.6648

374 C. Gilmore  1013.7339

82 J. Carpenter  613.79710

466 K. Moore  413.81811

610 C. Tracy  713.82712

269 K. Miller  513.87513

812 L. Vonlinger  1013.89814

779 A. Lieber  613.91515

257 J. Dehn  1113.93116

253 A. Smith  1014.03217

339 M. Thacker  714.47118

520 T. Gallo  616.19219

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  419.0271

72 B. Johnson  621.5142

336 D. Jonon  1121.7073

345 M. Graddy  321.8884

779 A. Lieber  621.9125

831 R. Smith  921.9396

731 S. Roman  722.0757

374 C. Gilmore  722.0908

566 L. Martin  922.1829

812 L. Vonlinger  722.21510

82 J. Carpenter  622.25711

257 J. Dehn  822.62812

269 K. Miller  522.62913

253 A. Smith  322.74814

157 S. Hackley  422.82615

610 C. Tracy  722.90016

466 K. Moore  622.94517

339 M. Thacker  724.13718

520 T. Gallo  524.48319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  918.4471

72 B. Johnson  618.5312

731 S. Roman  1019.2283

374 C. Gilmore  719.3504

831 R. Smith  619.5125

336 D. Jonon  1119.6326

82 J. Carpenter  619.7367

157 S. Hackley  419.7918

257 J. Dehn  1019.8559

269 K. Miller  520.12910

345 M. Graddy  320.15111

779 A. Lieber  220.22912

812 L. Vonlinger  320.34113

610 C. Tracy  220.63314

253 A. Smith  920.72715

466 K. Moore  420.84316

566 L. Martin  720.99317

520 T. Gallo  321.42018

339 M. Thacker  522.46419
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